I O Tnternet f hing
iOS Android
Shanghai Matis Electric Co.,Ltd.
Room 318-320 No.83, 3rd Huanhu West Road,
Pudong, Shanghai, China 201306
+86 21 60503668�+86 18621879631

Curve Rated
current In (A)
Type Code No of Modules
( 1 module=18mm)
Weight.
16
32
40
63
80
100
16
32
40
63
80
100
4 (72mm)
8 (144mm)
c
c
Single Phase
Three Phase
Phase
Single Phase
Three Phase
Single Phase
Three Phase
communication
GPRS 2G
GPRS 2G
GPRS 3G
GPRS 3G
16
32
40
63
80
100
16
32
40
63
80
100
4 (72mm)
8 (144mm)
c
c

Curve Rated
current In (A)
Type Code No of Modules
( 1 module=18mm)
Weight.
16
32
40
63
80
100
16
32
40
63
80
100
4 (72mm)
8 (144mm)
c
c
Single Phase
Three Phase
Phase
Single Phase
Three Phase
Single Phase
Three Phase
communication
GPRS 2G
GPRS 2G
GPRS 3G
GPRS 3G
16
32
40
63
80
100
16
32
40
63
80
100
4 (72mm)
8 (144mm)
c
c